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* Divisional points displayed on team screens

# +/- TEAM
> 1 - East Tennessee State
> 2 - Wofford
> T3 - UNC Asheville
> T3 - Appalachian State
> 5 - Elon
> 6 - Western Carolina
> 7 - Lamar
> 8 - Winthrop
> 9 - Gardner-Webb
> 10 - IU Indy
> 11 - Queens-Charlotte
> 12 - Presbyterian
> 13 - USC Upstate
> 14 - The Citadel
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TOTAL

+27

+33

+35

+35

+44

+60

+78

+86

+92

+109

+111

+128

+130

+193

THRU

RD1

+7

+19

+23

+23

+29

+20

+30

+36

+31

+37

+47

+47

+50

+74

RD2

+10

+4

+10

+12

+4

+24

+20

+22

+27

+43

+36

+41

+43

+54

L View: By Score

RD3

+10

+10

+2

+11

+16

+28

+28

+34

+29

+28

+40

+37

+65
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* Divisional points displayed on player screens

T1 =

T5 -

T5 =

T8 =

T8 -

T8 -

T12 =

T12 -

T14 =

T14 -

T16 =

T16 -

PLAYER

Sophia Gambini
East Tennessee State

Zoe Duval
Appalachian State

Bella Kent
Wofford

Caroline Patterson
UNC Asheville

LilliHorn
Wofford

Sofia Pedrero
Wofford

Ona Lukes
Appalachian State

Arisa Piyamanit
East Tennessee State

Ashley Lafontaine
Elon

Jordyn Arts
UNC Asheville

McKenzie Hauk
East Tennessee State

Breanna Hoese
UNC Asheville

Brooke Frerichs
Lamar

Emma Hansen
Elon

Sadler Miller
Western Carolina

Katie Hall
East Tennessee State

Kelly Zhao
Elon

Elsa Steinarsdottir
Western Carolina

TOTAL

+1

+1

+3

+6

+7

+7

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+11

+11

+12

+12

+13

+13

+14

THRU

RD1

+2

+4

+5

+7

+4

+5

+7

+5

+2

+7

+4

+8

+4

+6

+11

+7

RD2

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+3

+5

+2

+2

+5

+7

+2

+4

L View: By Score

RD3

+1

+1

+2

+1

+7

+2

+1

+2

+2

+5

+1

+5

+3

+3



T19

T19

T19

T19

T23

T23

25

T26

T26

T26

T26

T30

T30

T30

T33

T33

T33

T36

T36

T38

T38

40

+/-

PLAYER

Annie Wu
Elon

Constanca Mendonga
Winthrop

Maria Be Fernandez
Queens-Charlotte

Pennie Osterberg
UNC Asheville

Aaniyah Bhola
Lamar

Katelyn Griggs
Gardner-Webb

Anna Ahonen
Wofford (IND)

EC Niebauer
Western Carolina

Grace Lindsey
Wofford

Lauren Madson
UNC Asheville

Maria Pinedo
Appalachian State

Annalee Caveney
Western Carolina

Delaney Wade
Wofford

Salem Lee
Appalachian State

Alisa Pressley
Appalachian State

Maélle Dreyer
Winthrop

Valeria Melo
Wofford (IND)

Alayna Friedt
Winthrop

Li (Sherry) Xia
U Indy

Elle Overly
Gardner-Webb

Rylie Kosney
USC Upstate

Sloane Spessard
Presbyterian

TOTAL

+15

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+17

+18

+18

+18

+18

+19

+19

+19

+20

+20

+20

+21

+21

+22

+22

+23

THRU

RD1

+8

+9

+12

+6

+11

+5

+4

+5

+6

k3

+11

+4

+5

+6

+10

+4

+7

+9

+5

+10

+10

+8

RD2

+2

+2

+5

+5

+10

T

+4

+7

+7

+10

+4

+12

+2

+9

+9

+4

+10

+5

+4

+7

RD3

+7

+4

+1

+4

+6

+6

+3

+10

+8

+5

+10

+1

+8

+7

+4

+8

+6

+7

+8

+8



41

T42

T42

T44

T44

T44

T44

48

T49

T49

T49

T52

T52

T52

55

56

T57

T57

T59

T59

61

T62

+/-

PLAYER

Lara Rieke
Elon (IND)

Eva Bulger
Gardner-Webb

Karolina Krasova
Lamar

Amanda Davidsson
Lamar

Nova Siljander

East Tennessee State

Sakura Kawakami
Elon

Yanah Rolston
U Indy

Supatta Puttanavarat
USC Upstate

Elle Webber
Wofford (IND)

Iciar Canalejo
Winthrop

Karolyn Rombouts
Queens-Charlotte

Alexa 'Lexi' Stuart
U Indy

Bekka Mull
Gardner-Webb

Maddie Peake
Presbyterian

Georgia Barr
Gardner-Webb

Emily Rosenschein
Western Carolina

Maria Jackson
Queens-Charlotte

Olivia Aronhalt
U Indy

Londyn Rath
USC Upstate

Mackenzie Finn
Queens-Charlotte

Taylor Reaves
Presbyterian

Emma Frauhiger
U Indy

TOTAL

+24

+25

+25

+26

+26

+26

+26

+28

+30

+30

+30

+31

+31

+31

+32

+34

+36

+36

+37

+37

+39

+41

RD1

+11

+7

+7

+8

+5

+6

+7

+14

+13

+14

+11

+8

+11

+12

+9

+15

+19

+21

+11

+12

+15

+17

RD2

+7

+8

+10

+9

+18

+5

+13

+6

+9

+7

+13

+14

+9

+7

+10

+12

+11

+7

+14

+10

+13

+13

RD3

+6

+10

+8

+9

+3

+15

+6

+8

+8

+9

+6

+9

+11

+12

+13

+7

+6

+8

+12

+15

+11

+11



T62 -

T64 -

T64 -

66 =

T67 -

T67 =

T67 -

70 =

T71 -

T71 =
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PLAYER

Emma Louise Hunt
Presbyterian

Addy Parker
Presbyterian

Chloe Holton
Queens-Charlotte

Chengqi Huang
The Citadel

Kamaya Moodliar
Lamar

Madison Dixon
USC Upstate

Teryn Dalton
The Citadel

Eileen Zeoli
Winthrop

Maggie Parmer
The Citadel

Olivia Shields
USC Upstate

Chaela Barnett
The Citadel

Sofia Vargas
The Citadel

TOTAL

+41

+43

+43

+44

+46

+46

+46

+47

+49

+49

+59

+59

RD1

+12

+19

+12

+17

+16

+15

+15

+17

+19

+20

+23

+26

RD2

+18

+14

+13

+11

+18

+20

+15

+17

+12

+19

+20

+16

RD3

+11

+10

+18

+16

+12

+11

+16

+13

+18

+10

+16

+17
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